
MCoA NI Record Status Evening Portsmouth
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCAEP2)
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ, 09-02-2026
Judges: Craig Aaron, Brown Robin

B50O - Portsmouth - Barebow Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2098652 FERGUSON George 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 6C 50O B 50O

3004791 MCCANN David 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 6D 50O B 50O

3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 4D 50O B 50O

1234567 TAIT Andy 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 3A 50O B 50O

B50W - Portsmouth - Barebow Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3060364 RUTHERFORD Tara 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 4A 50W B 50W

2127124 KELLY Kay 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 5A 50W B 50W

BO - Portsmouth - Barebow Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2038771 KERR Stephen 2116 RIVER OAK ARCHERY CLUB 1 3D O B O

0000000 LYNESS Andrew 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 3C O B O

2132052 MCCANN Ryan 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 5C O B O

3092281 PARKER Jason 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 6A O B O

3098441 SPENGLER Can 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 5D O B O

BU14O - Portsmouth - Barebow Open Under 14
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3072377 DUNLOP Carson 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 1D U14O B U14O

BW - Portsmouth - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3067025 CASEMENT Daria 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 2B W B W

3006982 KOHNE Jolene 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 5B W B W

3060363 RUTHERFORD Gemma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 4C W B W

CO - Portsmouth  - Compound Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC 1 1C O C O

1234567 HALL Robert 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 1A O C O

CW - Portsmouth - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 8B W C W

R50O - Portsmouth - Recurve Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3067207 PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 3B 50O R 50O

2020847 BRYANS Tom 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 4B 50O R 50O

3065996 DOBSON Chris 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 7A 50O R 50O

RO - Portsmouth - Recurve Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3013156 WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 7C O R O

3077682 CASTORIO Gioacchino 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 7B O R O

RU15W - Portsmouth - Recurve Women Under 15
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3056506 BLOXHAM Claudia 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 7D U15W R U15W
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RU16W - Portsmouth - Recurve Women Under 16
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3074805 WHITTLEY Jess 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 2D U16W R U16W

RU18O - Portsmouth - Recurve Open Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2127108 KELLY Zack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 6B U18O R U18O

RU21W - Portsmouth - Recurve Women Under 21
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3082996 STEWART Laura 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 8C U21W R U21W

RW - Portsmouth - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2080027 MURDOCK Hollie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 2A W R W

3019213 SPENCER JoJo 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 2C W R W

2054793 MCCORMICK Molly 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 8A W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Participant List ordered by Event - 20260204.205727+01:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

